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Thu Feb 6 1:07pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stellar Nights 23 3 0 0.885 13-3 13-3 3174.30 2522.60 2069.95

The Avengers 20 6 0 0.769 11-5 11-5 3236.30 2825.50 2078.90

Tbears 20 6 0 0.769 12-4 12-4 3190.50 2587.00 1994.80

Budman 16 10 0 0.615 10-6 10-6 2684.10 2586.40 1829.85

Americas Team 15 11 0 0.577 8-8 8-8 2801.20 2574.45 1907.60

The Benchwarmers 11 15 0 0.423 7-9 7-9 2468.50 2660.30 1524.35

Somebodies 10 16 0 0.385 7-9 7-9 2561.40 2729.45 1750.50

Tuff Enough 8 18 0 0.308 3-13 3-13 2414.70 2750.60 1541.25

Terminators 8 18 0 0.308 8-8 8-8 2384.00 2690.35 1560.75

Huskers 4 22 0 0.154 1-15 1-15 2134.40 2863.55 1411.70

Total Points
The Avengers 2078.90

Stellar Nights 2069.95

Tbears 1994.80

Americas Team 1907.60

Budman 1829.85

Somebodies 1750.50

Terminators 1560.75

Tuff Enough 1541.25

The Benchwarmers 1524.35

Huskers 1411.70
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Deez Nuts 19 7 0 0.731 15-1 15-1 3139.90 2703.20 2062.75

Wildcats 16 10 0 0.615 10-6 10-6 3202.80 2898.15 2054.30

Da Freaks 15 11 0 0.577 10-6 10-6 2867.70 2684.35 1858.15

The High & Mighty 14 12 0 0.538 9-7 9-7 2904.90 2839.75 1976.05

Mud Dogs 14 12 0 0.538 8-8 8-8 2794.80 2753.25 1815.55

Sand Crabs 11 15 0 0.423 7-9 7-9 2791.90 2853.95 1858.15

Wrecking Crew 11 15 0 0.423 8-8 8-8 2714.70 2945.90 1784.25

Killer Mullets 10 16 0 0.385 6-10 6-10 2719.30 2845.30 1753.90

The Pads 9 17 0 0.346 6-10 6-10 2460.70 2874.55 1653.80

Gladiators 6 20 0 0.231 1-15 1-15 2354.50 2812.00 1524.90

Total Points
Deez Nuts 2062.75

Wildcats 2054.30

The High & Mighty 1976.05

Sand Crabs 1858.15

Da Freaks 1858.15

Mud Dogs 1815.55

Wrecking Crew 1784.25

Killer Mullets 1753.90

The Pads 1653.80

Gladiators 1524.90
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